
2
A100

2
A1001

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

8

8

AA

BB

CC

DD

BRACE

170 6938 6600 6600 6600 6600 6887 170

17
2

67
08

57
00

76
12

16
8

20
36
0
Y
.K
.P
LA
TE
KL
ED
NIN
G

7063 100 6500 100 6500 100 6500 100 6500 100 6662

LIVELOAD300kg/m2

seksjon 1

105
seksjon 2

106

seksjon 4

108

seksjon 5

109

seksjon 6

110
20
02
0

170 6938 6600 6600 6600 6600 6887 170

728
2100
1000350

3500
4000 1555

2100
1000350

4500
4000 1250

2100
1000350

4500
4000 1250

2100
1000335

4500
4000 1265

2100
1000355

4500
4000 1245

2100
1000350

4500
4000 1 1 8 2 0000000000

seksjon 3

107

20
52

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

42
15

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

28
65

20
00
(9
50
)

90
0
75
0 20

00
(9
50
)

12
00

12
50

210
0

110
0

12
50

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

117
8

1483
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 2175
2100
1100 1325

1200(950)
2000 600

1200(950)
2000 2000

1200(950)
2000 600

1200(950)
2000 2000

1200(950)
2000 600

1200(950)
2000 2000

1200(950)
2000 600

1200(950)
2000 1482

40565 Y.K. PLATEKLEDNING

16
8

76
12

57
00

67
08

17
2

59
78

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

45
15

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

42
15

20
00
(9
50
)

12
00

20
52

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

BRACE BRACE BRACE

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

65
10x21

40
55

A B C D

701857007922
31012519770125310

23
40

26
5

44
15

+0.000 m

+8.400 m

+4.675 m

36
0

40
50

74
60

95
0

7.0
m

TAKFALL 4° (1/16)

7614 1378

ROOF TYPE SPHI

LLENTAB PILLAR 250mm

WALL PANEL 170mm

EXTERNAL WALL TYPE 7
LLENTAB PILLAR 250mm

WALL PANEL 100mm

INTERNAL WALL TYPE 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 8

AA

BB

mesanin 2

128

mesanin 3

114

mesanin 4

115

mesanin 5

116

mesanin 6

117

1533
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 2000
1200(950)

2000 600
1200(950)

2000 1432

7063 100 6500 100 6500 100 6500 100 6500 100 6662

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

BR
AC
E

MESANIN 1 : 100

BRACE

125

BET ÄNDRING AVSER SIGN DATUM

LLENTAB
AB

OBJEKTSNUMMER

DATUM

FÖRSÄLJARE

KONSTRUKTÖR

SKALA NUMMER BET

Hallindenvägen
29456 34 Kungshamn

PHONE +46 523 790 00
E-MAIL
info@llentab.se

BYGGH
FAST.
KOMMUN

WWW.LLENTAB.SE

EJ KLAR

NO0635

2021-05-11

Jan Ole Karlsen

TZ

A100

PLAN, SEKSJON

NEW PROJEKT
NEW
NEW TOWN

1:100

GROUND FLOOR 1 : 100

SEKSJON 1 : 100


